SuperSilent - Specifically for the vertical panel sizing saw
Product range from 2016
Easier. More efficient. First-class.
1st place
at the
Innovation Award 2013
NEW
SuperSilent

•	 75% quieter than standard circular saw blades
•	 Extremely economical by means of 1 time re-sharpening
•  Maximum material utilisation due to 2,0 mm kerf
D
mm
B
mm
b
mm
d
mm
NL
mm
Z Item no.
300 2,40 1,80 30 2/7/42 + 2/9/46,5
2/10/60 43 7821.300.43.30-B24
NEW 350 2,60 2,00 30 2/7/42 + 2/9/46,5
2/10/60 53 7821.350.53.30-B26
Main saw blade
10
7825
SuperSilent

NEW 303 2,40 1,80 30 2/7/42 + 2/9/46,5
2/10/60 43 7825.303.43.30
NEW
11
7826
D
mm
B
mm
B2mm
b
mm
d
mm
Machine Z Item no.
80 2,00 2,40 1,80 20 Felder 12 7826.080.12.20-B24
100 2,00 2,40 1,80 20 Martin, Panhans,
Schelling 16 7826.100.16.20-B24
100 2,00 2,40 1,80 22
Altendorf,
Panhans,
Robland, SCM
16 7826.100.16.22-B24
120 2,00 2,40 1,80 20 Holz-Her, SCM,
MAKA 20 7826.120.20.20-B24
120 2,00 2,40 1,80 22 Altendorf, Martin 20 7826.120.20.22-B24
125 2,00 2,40 1,80 20 Panhans, Paoloni 20 7826.125.20.20-B24
125 2,00 2,40 1,80 22 Altendorf, Martin 20 7826.125.20.22-B24
D
mm
B
mm
B2mm
b
mm
d
mm
Machine Z Item no.
80 2,40 2,80 1,80 20 Felder 12 7826.080.12.20-B28
100 2,40 2,80 1,80 20 Martin, Panhans,
Schelling 16 7826.100.16.20-B28
100 2,40 2,80 1,80 22
Altendorf,
Panhans,
Robland, SCM
16 7826.100.16.22-B28
120 2,40 2,80 1,80 20 Holz-Her, SCM,
MAKA 20 7826.120.20.20-B28
120 2,40 2,80 1,80 22 Altendorf, Martin 20 7826.120.20.22-B28
125 2,40 2,80 1,80 20 Panhans, Paoloni 20 7826.125.20.20-B28
125 2,40 2,80 1,80 22 Altendorf, Martin 20 7826.125.20.22-B28
1-piece scorer. Conical ATB tooth with MicroGeo®-design.
Same functional principle as with a SuperSilent main saw blade.
SuperSilent
Scoring programme